Greater Vernon Ringette 2018/2019 Registration Form

GVRA Box 512 – Vernon, B.C.  V1T 6M4
PLAYER INFORMATION    (please circle) RETURNING or NEW PLAYER

First Name



Last Name




Birth Date

Parent/Guardian First Name


Parent/Guardian Last Name


Contact Numbers

Mailing Address 







Email Address

Health problems: 




                                                     Care Card #
_____________________________


PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES - Cheques payable to GVRA. 

	DIVISION
	AGE
	RETURNING PLAYER

Early Pmt by July 31
	RETURNING PLAYER

Pmt Aug 1st or later
	NEW PLAYER


	Registrar Use

	
	
	
	
	
	Date Recv’d
	Amt
	Chq or

Cash
	Date

(Post Dates By Jul 31)

	U8
	2011 or later
	$200
	$200
	$150
	
	
	
	

	U10
	Born 2009-2010
	$375
	$450
	$325
	
	
	
	

	U12
	Born 2007-2008
	$375
	$450
	$325
	
	
	
	

	U14
	Born 2005-2006
	$375
	$450
	$325
	
	
	
	

	U16
	Born 2003-2004
	$375
	$450
	$325
	
	
	
	

	U19
	Born 2000 -2002
	$375
	$450
	$325
	
	
	
	

	18+ OPEN
	Born 1999 & earlier
	$300
	$300
	$275
	
	
	
	

	Full Time Goalie
	U10 and above
	$175 w/ equip

$300 w/o equip
	$175 w/ equip

$300 w/o equip
	$150 w/ equip

$275 w/o equip
	
	
	
	

	AA Affiliate
	n/a
	$175
	$175
	$175
	
	
	
	


· Due to insurance reasons, players will not be allowed on the ice until full registration fees have been received. 
· Kid sport fund is available for those requiring financial assistance. Contact Greater Vernon Kids Sport Fund.

· A family rate is available for those families registering 3 or more players ($100 off per family).

· NSF CHARGE $25.00. 

· Refunds – Fee less $25, plus less 25% per month player has participated (either part or whole). No refunds after January 1.

· For general safety reasons and insurance coverage considerations, any expiry dates found on helmets must be observed. Helmets where an expiry date is provided should not be worn past the date indicated. Permitting the use of safety equipment that has exceeded its expiry date is considered an unsafe practice and may be a mitigating factor in assessing greater liability or create problems related to insurability should an accident involve equipment found to exceed the expiration date. 
RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND WAIVER OF CLAIMS-PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

I AM AWARE THAT the playing of RINGETTE involves many risks, dangers and hazards and I FREELY ACCEPT AND FULLY ASSUME all such risks, dangers and hazards and the possibility of personal injury or loss resulting therefrom and IN CONSIDERATION of the British Columbia Ringette Association and the GREATER VERNON RINGETTE ASSOCIATION (“the Associations”) accepting the herein registration for membership in the Associations upon payment of the registration fee, the undersigned hereby agrees to RELEASE, WAIVE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE, and by this agreement does hereby RELEASE, WAIVE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE the Associations, THEIR RESPECTIVE officers, directors, members, agents, officials, servants and representatives, (the “Releases”) from and against all claims, actions, causes of actions, damages, costs, expenses and demands, however caused arising out of, relating to or in any way connected with any activity of the Associations, including but not limited to, the playing of RINGETTE, whether on or off the ice, or whether caused by negligence of the Releases, and it is hereby understood and agreed that this RELEASE AND DISCHARGE is binding on the undersigned, the applicant child, parent(s) or guardians(s), heirs, executors and assigns.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS AGREEMENT AND I AM AWARE THAT BY SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT I AM WAIVING CERTAIN LEGAL RIGHTS WHICH I OR MY HEIRS, NEXT OF KIN, EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, ASSIGNS AND REPRESENTATIVES MAY HAVE AGAINST THE RELEASEES.

Parent/Guardian __________________________________ Signature __________________________________ Date __________________

Photo/Waiver Release

I agree/disagree to permit Greater Vernon Ringette Association to use my image or my child’s image, in photograph, digital, or electronic form, for an in Greater Vernon Ringette Association publications, posters, website, or other media without limitation and agree not to make any claim for misappropriations of personality, breach of privacy, or other loss of damages against Greater Vernon Ringette Association in respect thereof.

Parent/Guardian __________________________________ Signature __________________________________ Date __________________

WE NEED VOLUNTEERS!

Help make your child’s Ringette experience a positive one (and have some fun too!).  We are a volunteer organization and cannot operate without parent/guardian involvement. Please indicate your preference for volunteering with the upcoming season!

Circle One! (Executive, Coach, Asst. Coach, Manager, Jersey Parent, Banquet, Parade, __________________ ). 
